

AL-AMEEN EDUCATIONAL AND MEDICAL FOUNDATION'S

DELIGHT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

Approved by: PCI New Delhi, Recognized By: DTE Mumbai, Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai,

E-mail: delightiop2019@gmail.com website: www.delightiop.in

DTE Code: 6939 MSBTE CODE: 1954 Tel: (02137) 646015/16 **PCI ID: 4185**



Ref. No. AAEMF'S/DIOP/ARC/70B/2021

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE



Date: 18/10/2021

SR. PERPEGENTATIVE NAME OF ICENTRATION MOBILE				
NO.	REPRESENTATIVE	NAME OF MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	NO.
1	Principal	Dr. Navale Sampat D. Principal, AAEMF'S Delight Institute of pharmacy, Koregaon Bhima, Pune 412216.	Chairman	7350009727
2	Faculty	Mrs. Satav Sonal Y. Lecturer, AAEMF'S Delight institute of pharmacy, Koregaon Bhima, Pune 412216.	Member	9665097722
3	Faculty	Prof. Rajguru Jeevan R. Lecturer, AAEMF'S Delight institute of pharmacy, Koregaon Bhima, Pune 412216.	Member	7875293061
4	Civil	Mr. Sameer Inamdar Koregaon Bhima, Tal- Shirur, Dist-Pune - 412216.	Member	9975564012
5	Police	Mr. Thorat Avinash (P.I.) Shikrapur Police Station, Tal-Shirur, Dist-Pune.	Member	888828261 02137- 286333 02137- 272333
6	Local Media	Mr. Gavane K. D. Prabhat Reporter, Koregaon Bhima, Tal- Shirur, Dist-Pune - 412216.	Member	9011086134
7	Non Govt. Organization (NGO)	Sr. Lucy, MAHER, Vadhu Bk. Tal- Shirur, Dist-Pune -412216.	Member	9922710102
8	Non-Teaching Staff	Mr. Shaikh Zahir. S Accountant Clerk AAEMF'S Delight Institute of pharmacy, Koregaon Bhima, Pune 412216.	Member	7709971577
9	Parents	Mr. Santosh G. phadtare A/p- koregaon bhima, Tal- shirur, Dist- Pune-412207.	Member	9860699360
10	Students (Boys)	Mr. Shirke Vedant S.	Member	7498198247
11	Students (Girls)	Miss. Phadtare pooja s.	Member	8149840133



